Insatstavling ldtrasket
13 maj 2017 11:00 - 15:00

Herrar
Plac Namn
1 Anders Rimmevik
2 Jorgen Bostrom
3 Steve Bjork
4 Kjell Moberg
5 Roger Erikson
6 Bert-Ola Enmark
7 Levi Olsson
8 Lorentz Bjork
9 Leif Ostlund
10 Gote Olofsson
11 Osten Jonsson
12 Peder Ackerdal
13 Lars Hallgren
14 Rolf Israelsson

Damer

Plac Namn
1 Gunnel Bjork
2 Gunnel Varg
3 Anette Rimmevik
4 Inger Johansson
5 Ingrid Bostrom
6 Harriet Jonsson
7 Lena Johansson
8 Kerstin Olofsson

Juniorer

Plac Namn
Casper Rimmevik
Gisela Rimmevik

Lycksele SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Norsjo SFK
SFK Storfiskarna
Skelleftea SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Norsjo SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Norsjo SFK
Norsjo SFK
Kusmark

SFK Minkarna

Totalt:

Norsjo SFK
Norsjo SFK
Lycksele SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Norsjo SFK
SFK Minkarna
Skelleftea SFK

Totalt:

Lycksele SFK
Lycksele SFK

Vikt
9476
3165
2978
2008
1850
1831
1440
1370

679
455
355
319
239
91
26256

Vikt
2820
2564
2346
1463
1262

785
178
135
11553

Vikt

2707
1647



